
ALL RECORDS BEFORE THE 2021 TOUR

Mare Nostrum 
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Canet

Barcelona



MARE NOSTRUM RECORDS • MEN

  Event    Time  N A M E FED Date City
50 Free 21.31 Bruno FRATUS BRA 9 / 06 / 2019 Monaco
100 Free 48.08 Nathan ADRIAN USA 14 / 06 / 2014 Barcelona
200 Free (e 1:44.88 Paul BIEDERMANN GER 14 / 06 / 2009 Monaco
400 Free 3:41.71 Ian THORPE AUS 12 / 06 / 2001 Monaco
800 Free 7:48.19 Henrik CHRISTIANSEN NOR 12 / 06 / 2019 Canet

1500 Free 15:00.58 Grant HACKETT AUS 14 / 06 / 2007 Barcelona
50 Back 24.45 Michael ANDREW USA 9 / 06 / 2019 Monaco
100 Back 53.08 Ryosuke IRIE JPN 7 / 06 / 2014 Monaco
200 Back 1:54.34 Ryosuke IRIE JPN 12 / 06 / 2011 Monaco
50 Breast 26.33 Felipe LIMA BRA 9 / 06 / 2019 Monaco

100 Breast 58.15 Adam PEATY GBR 15 / 06 / 2018 Barcelona
200 Breast 2:07.46 Anton CHUPKOV RUS 18 / 06 / 2017 Canet

50 Fly 22.53 Andriy GOVOROV UKR 17 / 06 / 2018 Monaco
100 Fly 51.56 Chad LE CLOS RSA 8 / 06 / 2016 Canet
200 Fly 1:54.42 Chad LE CLOS RSA 11 / 06 / 2016 Barcelona
200 IM 1:56.82 Kosuke HAGINO JPN 7 / 06 / 2015 Canet
400 IM (e  4:07.96  Laszlo CSEH HUN 14 / 06 / 2008 Canet

  Event    Time  N A M E FED Date City
50 Free 23.85 Sarah SJÖSTRÖM SWE 17 / 06 / 2017 Canet
100 Free 52.08 Sarah SJÖSTRÖM SWE 18 / 06 / 2017 Canet
200 Free 1:54.66 Camille MUFFAT FRA 6 / 06 / 2012 Canet
400 Free 4:02.84 Camille MUFFAT FRA 9 / 06 / 2013 Monaco
800 Free 8:19.86 Rebecca ADLINGTON GBR 2 / 06 / 2012 Barcelona

1500 Free 15:51.68 Delfina PIGNATIELLO ARG 15 / 06 / 2019 Barcelona
50 Back 27.37 Anastasia FESIKOVA (Zueva) RUS 17 / 06 / 2018 Monaco
100 Back 58.77 Kathleen BAKER USA 13 / 06 / 2018 Barcelona
200 Back 2:06.66 Emily SEEBOHM AUS 17 / 06 / 2017 Canet
50 Breast 29.88 Ruta MEILUTYTE LTU 7 / 06 / 2015 Canet

100 Breast 1:04.82 Yuliya EFIMOVA RUS 17 / 06 / 2017 Canet
200 Breast 2:19.67 Rikke Moeller PEDERSEN DEN 12 / 06 / 2014 Canet

50 Fly 24.76 Sarah SJÖSTRÖM SWE 14 / 06 / 2017 Barcelona
100 Fly 55.76 Sarah SJÖSTRÖM SWE 17 / 06 / 2017 Canet
200 Fly 2:06.70 Suzuka HASEGAWA JPN 11 / 06 / 2017 Monaco
200 IM 2:08.49 Katinka HOSSZU HUN 11 / 06 / 2017 Monaco
400 IM 4:30.75 Katinka HOSSZU HUN 11 / 06 / 2016 Barcelona
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(e = ex-european record 
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  Event    Time  N A M E FED Date
50 Free 21.31 Bruno FRATUS BRA 9 / 06 / 2019 Monaco
100 Free  (w) (e   48.21 Alexander POPOV RUS 18 / 06 / 1994 Monaco
200 Free (e 1:44.48 Paul BIEDERMANN GER 14 / 06 / 2009 Monaco
400 Free 3:41.71 Ian THORPE AUS 12 / 06 / 2001 Monaco
800 Free not contested in Monaco

1500 Free not contested in Monaco
50 Back 24.45 Michel ANDREW USA 9 / 06 / 2019 Monaco
100 Back 53.08 Ryosuke IRIE JPN 7 / 06 / 2014 Monaco
200 Back 1:54.34 Ryosuke IRIE JPN 12 / 06 / 2011 Monaco
50 Breast 26.33 Felipe LIMA BRA 9 / 06 / 2019 Monaco

100 Breast 58.78 Yosuhiro KOSEKI JPN 17 / 06 / 2018 Monaco
200 Breast 2:07.56 Ippei WATANABE JPN 16 / 06 / 2018 Monaco

50 Fly 22.53 Andriy GOVOROV UKR 17 / 06 / 2018 Monaco
100 Fly 51.58 Chad LE CLOS RSA 4 / 06 / 2016 Monaco
200 Fly 1:54.68 Daiya SETO JPN 13 / 06 / 2015 Monaco
200 IM 1:57.60 Daiya SETO JPN 8 / 06 / 2019 Monaco
400 IM 4:10.30 Daiya SETO JPN 9 / 06 / 2019 Monaco

  Event    Time  N A M E FED Date
50 Free 23.95 Sarah SJOESTROEM SWE 11 / 06 / 2017 Monaco
100 Free 52.60 Sarah SJOESTROEM SWE 11 / 06 / 2017 Monaco
200 Free 1:55.21 Camille MUFFAT FRA 9 / 06 / 2012 Monaco
400 Free 4:02.84 Camille MUFFAT FRA 9 / 06 / 2013 Monaco
800 Free not contested in Monaco

1500 Free not contested in Monaco
50 Back 27.37 Anasatasia FESIKOVA (Zueva) RUS 17 / 06 / 2018 Monaco
100 Back 59.23 Emily SEEBOHM AUS 11 / 06 / 2017 Monaco
200 Back 2:07.02 Kathleen BAKER USA 16 / 06 / 2018 Monaco
50 Breast 30.11 Ruta MEILUTYTE LTU 9 / 06 / 2013 Monaco (semi-final)

100 Breast (e 1:05.20 Ruta MEILUTYTE LTU 8 / 06 / 2013 Monaco
200 Breast 2:22.02 Rikke Moeller PEDERSEN DEN 8 / 06 / 2014 Monaco

50 Fly 24.90 Sarah SJOESTROEM SWE 11 / 06 / 2017 Monaco
100 Fly 56.20 Sarah SJOESTROEM SWE 10 / 06 / 2017 Monaco
200 Fly 2:06.70 Suzuka HASEGAWA JPN 11 / 06 / 2017 Monaco
200 IM 2:08.49 Katinka HOSSZU HUN 11 / 06 / 2017 Monaco
400 IM 4:32.87 Katinka HOSSZU HUN 8 / 06 / 2019 Monaco

0 <---  total 2021

Mare Nostrum • MONACO Records • Women

Mare Nostrum • MONACO Records • Men
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  Event    Time  N A M E FED    Date
50 Free 21.64 Bruno FRATUS BRA 11 / 06 / 2019 Canet
100 Free 48.14 Fabien GILOT FRA 11 / 06 / 2009 Canet (heats)
200 Free 1:44.97 Ian THORPE AUS 7 / 06 / 2001 Canet
400 Free 3:46.93 Aleksander KRASNYKH RUS 17 / 06 / 2017 Canet
800 Free 7:48.19 Henrik CHRISTIANSEN NOR 12 / 06 / 2019 Canet

1500 Free 15:00.71 Florian WELLBROCK GER 9 / 06 / 2016 Canet
50 Back 24.87 Camille LACOURT FRA 8 / 06 / 2016 Canet
100 Back 53.19 Jeremy STRAVIUS FRA 15 / 06 / 2013 Canet
200 Back 1:54.54 Ryosuke IRIE JPN 9 / 06 / 2011 Canet
50 Breast 26.71 Adam PEATY GBR 12 / 06 / 2019 Canet

100 Breast 58.92 Adam PEATY GBR 11 / 06 / 2019 Canet (final)
200 breast 2:07.46 Anton CHUPKOV RUS 18 / 06 / 2017 Canet

50 Fly 22.94 Andriy GOVOROV UKR 9 / 06 / 2016 Canet
100 Fly 51.56 Chad LE CLOS RSA 8 / 06 / 2016 Canet
200 Fly 1:54.82 Chad LE CLOS RSA 9 / 06 / 2016 Canet
200 IM 1:56.82 Kosuke HAGINO JPN 7 / 06 / 2015 Canet
400 IM (e  4:07.96 Laszlo CSEH HUN 14 / 06 / 2008 Canet

  Event    Time  N A M E FED    Date
50 Free 23.85 Sarah SJÖSTRÖM SWE 17 / 06 / 2017 Canet
100 Free 52.08 Sarah SJÖSTRÖM SWE 18 / 06 / 2017 Canet
200 Free 1:54.66 Camille MUFFAT FRA 6 / 06 / 2012 Canet
400 Free 4:02.97 Camille MUFFAT FRA 7 / 06 / 2012 Canet
800 Free 8:20.68 Jazmin CARLIN GBR 11 / 06 / 2014 Canet

1500 Free 16:09.69 Jazmin CARLIN GBR 6 / 07 / 2015 Canet
50 Back 27.80 Anastasia ZUEVA RUS 9 / 06 / 2009 Canet
100 Back 59.37 Anastasia ZUEVA RUS 11 / 06 / 2009 Canet
200 Back 2:06.66 Emily SEEBOHM AUS 17 / 06 / 2017 Canet

  50 Breast 29.88 Ruta MEILUTYTE LTU 7 / 06 / 2015 Canet
100 Breast 1:04.82 Yuliya EFIMOVA RUS 17 / 06 / 2017 Canet
200 Breast 2:19.67 Rikke Moeller PEDERSEN DEN 12 / 06 / 2014 Canet

50 Fly 24.95 Sarah SJÖSTRÖM SWE 18 / 06 / 2017 Canet
100 Fly 55.76 Sarah SJÖSTRÖM SWE 17 / 06 / 2017 Canet
200 Fly 2:06.94 Suzuka HASEGAWA JPN 18 / 06 / 2017 Canet
200 IM 2:08.57 Katinka HOSSZU HUN 12 / 06 / 2019 Canet
400 IM 4:33.51 Hannah MILEY GBR 7 / 06 / 2015 Canet

0 <---  total 2021
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  Event    Time  N A M E FED Date
50 Free 21.58 Ben PROUD GBR 16 / 06 / 2019 Barcelona
100 Free 48.08 Nathan ADRIAN USA 14 / 06 / 2014 Barcelona
200 Free 1:46.91 James GUY GBR 12 / 06 / 2016 Barcelona
400 Free 3:44.97 Nikita LOBINTSEV RUS 6 / 06 / 2009 Barcelona
800 Free 7:52.51 Ryan COCHRANE CAN 11 / 06 / 2015 Barcelona

1500 Free 15:00.58 Grant HACKETT AUS 14 / 06 / 2007 Barcelona
50 Back 24.66 Junya KOGA JPN 14 / 06 / 2014 Barcelona
100 Back 53.12 Ryosuke IRIE JPN 15 / 06 / 2014 Barcelona
200 Back 1:54.62 Ryosuke IRIE JPN 4 / 06 / 2011 Barcelona
50 Breast 26.55 Adam PEATY GBR 16 / 06 / 2019 Barcelona

100 Breast 58.15 Adam PEATY GBR 15 / 06 / 2019 Barcelona
200 Breast 2:07.74 Ippei WATANABE JPN 14 / 06 / 2018 Barcelona

50 Fly 23.16 Andriy GOVOROV UKR 11 / 06 / 2016 Barcelona
100 Fly 51.77 Andrew LAUTERSTEIN AUS 7 / 06 / 2009 Barcelona
200 Fly 1:54.42 Chad LE CLOS RSA 11 / 06 / 2016 Barcelona
200 IM 1:57.33 Kosuke HAGINO JPN 11 / 06 / 2016 Barcelona
400 IM 4:11.22 Laszlo CSEH HUN 5 / 06 / 2011 Barcelona

Mare Nostrum • BARCELONA Records • Women

  Event    Time  N A M E FED Date
50 Free 23.96 Sarah SJOESTROEM SWE 13 / 06 / 2017 Barcelona (final)
100 Free 52.28 Sarah SJOESTROEM SWE 14 / 06 / 2017 Barcelona
200 Free 1:55.22 Femke HEEMSKERK NED 10 / 06 / 2015 Barcelona
400 Free 4:04.03 Jazmin CARLIN GBR 15 / 06 / 2014 Barcelona
800 Free 8:19.86 Rebecca ADLINGTON GBR 2 / 06 / 2012 Barcelona

1500 Free 15:51.68 Delfina PIGNATIELLO ARG 15 / 06 / 2019 Barcelona
50 Back 27.73 Mie O. NIELSEN DEN 14 / 06 / 2018 Barcelona
100 Back 58.77 Kathleen BAKER USA 13 / 06 / 2018 Barcelona
200 Back 2:07.30 Emily SEEBOHM AUS 14 / 06 / 2017 Barcelona
50 Breast 29.96 Ruta MEILUTYTE LTU 11 / 06 / 2013 Barcelona

100 Breast  1:05.21 Ruta MEILUTYTE LTU 12 / 06 / 2013 Barcelona
200 Breast 2:19.83 Yuliya EFIMOVA RUS 13 / 06 / 2017 Barcelona

50 Fly 24.76 Sarah SJOESTROEM SWE 14 / 06 / 2017 Barcelona
100 Fly 56.27 Sarah SJOESTROEM SWE 13 / 06 / 2017 Barcelona
200 Fly 2:07.11 Mireia BELMONTE ESP 14 / 06 / 2017 Barcelona
200 IM 2:09.07 Katinka HOSSZU HUN 16 / 06 / 2019 Barcelona (heats)
400 IM 4:30.75 Katinka HOSSZU HUN 10 / 06 / 2015 Barcelona

0 <---  total 2021 equalled
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